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ERRA National Young Athletes Road Relays

1. ab SUEton l}aﬁhg(B,Bgrnu ngham on Sunday 5th October 2014

Rachael White
Freya Handley
Chloe Allaway
Freja Schaap
Katie Goodge
Holly Booker

Ella GoodmanSpears

Hazel Williams
Katie Clutterbuck
India Ibbotson
Lily Rolfe

Lucy Corker
Katie Beresford
Katherine Scott
Caitlin White
Jenifer Robinson
Sophia Dempsey
Rebecca Loundes
Grace Webber

Gemma Thompson

Grace Alvey
Jasmin Raja
Millie Browning
Resian Morris
Lynda Blair
Daisy Robinson
Lucie Wolfenden
Isabelle Craven
Mia Gibbons
Charlotte Stokes
Zakia Mossi
Sophie Smith
Ellie Robinson
Abbie Lester
Tanith Cox
Annabel Dalby
Charlotte Rice
S PagetWright
Ruby Taylor
Alana Wilson
Lauren Goddard
Zoe Austridge
Elizabeth Heslop
Elise Blake
Sophie Putnam
Millie Turner
Georgina Wilson
Caitlin Rimmer
Hannah Stewart
Ellie Willis

Royal Sutt
East Chesh
Coventry G
Thames Val
Tonbridge
Hallamshir
Shaftesbur
Lincoln We
Windsor Sl
Team Bath
Windsor Sl
Royal Sutt
Royal Sutt
Solihull &
Royal Sutt
Kettering
Shaftesbur
Wolverhamp
Aldershot
Bedford &
Charnwood
West Suffo
Newport Ha
CSheffield
Warrington
Kettering
Sale Harri
Windsor Sl
Sale Harri
Warrington
Thames Val
Aldershot
Newport Ha
Wolverhamp
Solihull &
Solihull &
Bracknell
Wreake Run
Worcester
West Suffo
Blackheath
Blackheath
Tonbridge
Worcester
Stroud & D
Lincoln We
Harborough
CSheffield
Harborough
Wolverhamp

B

B
B
B
A
B
A
B
B
A
B
B
B
A
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://iww.race-results.co.uk/
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ERRA National Young Athletes Road Relays

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 5th October 2014

Under 13 Boys Stage 1 - Provisional Results

PosName

Ethan O'Shea
Peter Guy

David Dow
Morgan Enoux
Harvey Lewis
Ed Blythman
Samuel Gentry
Samuel Roberts
Joshua Goldfinch
Luke Mann

Max Borgnis
James Kingston
Ryan Shields
Henri Codling
Pierce Clisham
Zenon Caine
Lucas Hayes
Judah Yawitch
James Gordon
Eoin Canning

Benjamin Gardiner

A Pennington
William Eadon
Jolyon Leavesley
Thomas Shipley
Ted Willoughby
Daniel Greenstein
Sam Morgan

PosName

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
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George Shephard
Samuel Evans

Joseph Georgiades

Charlie Whitaker
Alex Collins

R WatsonQuilter
George Whisken
Daniel Swain
Oscar Millard
Owen Brownston
Louis Hudson
Dylan Bowley
Ben Czura
Charlie Kershaw
Ethan Yewings
Ollie Hall
Freddie Shiret
Ben Rollings
Adam Ede
Wiliam Mahoney
Jake Tombs
Lucas Bennett
Cian McKeaney
Mark Stringer
Fraser Gordon
Ross VanHeerde
Alex Perrin

Matti Harris
Oliver Clark
Edward Pettitt

Joshua GencoRusso

G Eveleigh

Club

Charnwood A
Blackheath A
Cambridge A
Wreake Run
Keighley & A
Bedford & A
North Some
City Of Sh
City Of Po
Camberley
Bracknell A
Tonbridge A
Birchfield A
Kettering
CoventryG A
Sale Harri
Warrington
Shaftesbur A
Team Bath
Aldershot B
Blackheath B
Abingdon A
Leamington
Derby Athl
Newport Ha B
Bristol An A
Shaftesbur B
Worcester A

Under 13 Boys Stage 2
Leg Time Cum Time Gain

Club

Charnwood A
Warrington
Blackheath A
City Of Sh
North Some
Wreake Run
Cambridge A
Birchfield A
Herne Hill A
Bedford & A
Keighley & A
Kettering

City Of Po
Aldershot B
Camberley
Bracknell A
Shaftesbur A
Reading Ac A
Abingdon A
City Of No A
Stroud & D
CoventryG A
Leamington
Windsor SI A
Tonbridge A
Windsor SI B
Worcester A
Shaftesbur B
Sale Harri
Vale Royal
Aldershot A
Harborough

Leg Time

13:34
13:42
13:43
13:47
14:00
14:02
14:05
14:13
14:18
14:19
14:21
14:22

13:55
13:.01
14.03
14:15
14:23
14:52
14:58
14:16
13:40
14:57
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Joseph McCoubrie
Jake Ward
Ethan Lewis
Luke Harrison
Ned Craddock
J ChaneyBaxter
Tristan Pearce
George Fielding
Connor Richards
Myles O’Hanlon
Bailey Stead
Liam Hallahan
Joseph Mott
Daniel Weston
Hilary Lunn
Charlie Spencer
Haydn Watson
Jack Goodwin
William Parry
Hugh Dow
Charlie Fawkes
Caleb Owen
Conor Jelley
Toby Robinson
James Dale
Oliver Makin
Elliot Smith
Jack Carter

Stroud & D
Windsor SI B
Wolverhamp
Birchfield B
Herne Hill A
City OfNo A
Windsor SI A
Charnwood B
Newport Ha A
Burton Ac
Rotherham
Bromsgrove
Reading Ac A
Aldershot A
Reading Ac B
Keighley & B
Tipton Har
Bedford & B
Harborough
Cambridge B
Vale Royal
Bristol An B
CoventryG B
City Of No B
Worcester B
Charnwood C
Royal Sutt
Solihull &

- Provisional Results

Dylan King

Finley Richards
Cameron Swatton
Jack Wosika
Jensen Coppen
Lynden Hunt
Laurie Petrucci
Nathan Marchant
Joe Lawson
Samuel Myers
Oliver Holford
David Peaty
Seamus Hurst

E Stackhouse
Caleb BrutyBrown
Fenn Willoughby
Thomas Hancox
Christian Roberts
Louie Lambeth
Joshua Noon
Louis Price

Birchfield B
Newport Ha A
Blackheath B
Team Bath
Newport Ha B
Tipton Har
Keighley & B
Bristol An A
Bedford & B
Cambridge B
Derby Athl
Bromsgrove
Charnwood B
Burton Ac
Rotherham
Bristol An B
Royal Sutt
CoventryG B
Wolverhamp
Worcester B
Solihull &

Fastest runners over stage 2:

1 Samuel Evans
Oscar Millard

George Shephard
Joseph Georgiades

Charlie Whitaker

Daniel Swain
Alex Collins

2
3
4
5 Ben Rollings
6
7
8
9 Edward Pettitt

10 William Mahoney

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://iww.race-results.co.uk/

Warrington
Herne Hill A
Charnwood A
Blackheath A
Reading Ac A
City Of Sh
Birchfield A
North Some
Vale Royal
City OfNo A

email graham@race-results.co.uk
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ERRA National Young Athletes Road Relays

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 5th October 2014

Under 13 Boys Stage 3 - Provisional Results

PosName

Luke Nuttall
Jordan Jones
Keir Lundy

L WatsonQuilter
Alex Stapleton
Oliver Lock

Finn Harvey
Daniel Smith
MaxGodfrey

R NewmanBillingt
Jacob Alley

Rhys Watmough
Dominic McDougall
Harry Withers
Jack Johnson
George Rowland
Finlay Spear

Kie Francis
Ethan Nellis
Leon Bradshaw
Thomas Keenan
Daniel Chahal
Joe Blacknell
Theo Doran
Joshua Williams
Romane Lewis
Sam Washington
Stan HardingHill
John Lewis

Club

Charnwood A
Warrington
Blackheath A
Wreake Run
Birchfield A
North Some
Shaftesbur A
Bedford & A
Cambridge A
City Of Sh
Herne Hill A
Keighley & A
Windsor SI A
Bracknell A
Camberley
Tonbridge A
City OfNo A
Abingdon A
Kettering
Reading Ac A
CoventryG A
Leamington
Aldershot B
Aldershot A
Worcester A
Birchfield B
Vale Royal
Bristol An A
Sale Harri

14:05
14:13

41:34
41:50
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Leg Time Cum Time Gain
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30 Thomas Bridger
31 James O'Brian
32 Oliver Mason

33 Darnell Joseph
34 Tyler Chapman
35 Aiden Brennan

36 Alexander Roberts

37 Ben Davies

38 Joseph Martin
39 Ben Ward

40 Jack Bannister
41 Freddie Burton
42 Joel Humpage
43 Gabriel Hurst
44 Michael Bliss
45 Alex Wiliams
46 A VisramCipollet

Cambridge B

Newport Ha A

Tipton Har
Rotherham
Harborough
Bedford & B
Bromsgrove

Newport Ha B

Royal Sutt
Blackheath B
Bristol An B
Derby Athl
Wolverhamp
Charnwood B
Worcester B
CoventryG B
Solihull &

Fastest runners over stage 3:

1 FinnHarvey
Luke Nuttall
Jordan Jones

Dominic McDougall

L WatsonQuilter
Daniel Smith
Keir Lundy
Jacob Alley

10 Harry Withers

2
3
4
5 Alex Stapleton
6
7
8
9

Shaftesbur A
Charnwood A
Warrington

Windsor SI A

Birchfield A

Wreake Run

Bedford & A
Blackheath A
Herne Hill A
Bracknell A

email graham@race-results.co.uk

15:42 47:38
16:39 4741
16:02 4743
15:11  48:.09
17:16  48:10
16:16  48:11
16:32  48:33
17:04 4834
15:16  48:35
1753 49:.06
16:23  49:23
1752 4950
17:46 51:28
20.02 52:13
18:33 53:17
20:40 54:13
16:27 56:23
13:49
14:05
14:13
14:19
14:27
14:32
14:38
14:48
14:55
14:56
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ERRA National Young Athletes Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 5th October 2014

Under 13 Boys — Team Results — Provisional

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 Charnwood AC ‘A 41:34
1 EthanO'Shea (1) 1334 2 GeorgeShephard (1)
3 LukeNuttall 1) 1405

2  Warrington AC 41:50
1 LucasHayes (17) 1436 2 SamuelEvans 2
3 JordanJones 2 1413

3 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ‘A’ 42:33
1 PeterGuy (2) 1342 2 JosephGeorgiades (3)
3 KeirLundy (3) 1448

4 Wreake Runners 43:11
1 MorganEnoux 4) 1347 2 RWatsonQuilter  (6)
3 LWatsonQuitter (4)  14:32

5  Birchfield Harriers ‘A 4312
1 RyanShields (13) 1429 2 DanielSwain 8)
3 AlexStapleton 5) 1427

6  NorthSomersetAC 43:29
1 SamuelGentry (7) 1405 2 AlexCollins (5)
3 OliverLock 6) 1501

7  ShaftesburyBarnetHarriers ‘A 43:31
1 JudahYawitch  (18) 1443 2 FreddieShiret 17)
3 FinnHarvey 7)) 1349

8 Bedford & County AC ‘A 43:37
1 EdBlythman (6) 1402 2 Owen Brownston (10)
3 DanielSmith 8) 1438

9 Cambridge & Coleridge AC ‘A’ 43:46
1 David Dow (3) 1343 2 GeorgeWhisken (7)
3 MaxGodfrey 9 1505

10 City Of Sheffield AC 4351
1 SamuelRoberts (8) 1413 2 CharlieWhitaker  (4)
3 RNewmanBilingt (10) 15:23

11  Herne Hill Harriers ‘A’ 4352
1 NedCraddock (33) 1517 2 OscarMillard ©9)
3 JacobAlley (11) 1455

12 Keighley & Craven AC ‘A 44:02
1 Harvey Lewis (5) 1400 2 LouisHudson (12)
3 RhysWatmough (12) 14:58

13 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow ‘A’ 44:34
1 TristanPearce (35) 1518 2 MarkStringer (24)
3 DominicMcDougall (13) 14:19

14 Bracknell AC ‘A 44:36
1 MaxBorgnis (11) 1421 2 OlieHal (16)
3 HarryWithers (14) 1456

15 Camberley & District AC 44:37
1 LukeMann (10) 1419 2 EthanYewings (15)
3 JackJohnson (15) 1501

16 Tonbridge AC ‘A’ 45:18
1 JamesKingston (12) 14222 2 FraserGordon (25)
3 GeorgeRowland (16) 14:58

17 City Of Norwich AC ‘A’ 45:19
1 JChaneyBaxter (34) 1518 2 WiliamMahoney (20)
3 Finlay Spear (17) 1531

18 Abingdon AmblersAC 45:21
1 APennington (22) 1456 2 AdamEde (19)
3 KieFrancis 18) 1535

19 Kettering Town Harriers 45:24
1 HenriCodling (14) 1430 2 DylanBowley 12)
3 EthanNellis (19) 1613

20 Reading AC ‘A 4534
1 JosephMott (41) 1539 2 BenRalings (18)
3 LeonBradshaw (20) 1549

21 Coventry GodivaHarriers ‘A 45:37
1 PierceClisham (15) 1433 2 LucasBennett (22)
3 ThomasKeenan (21) 15:38

22 Leamington Cycling & AC 45:51
1 WiliamEadon (23) 1456 2 CianMcKeaney (23)
3 DanielChahal (22) 1539
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1355

13:01

14.03

1452

14:16

14:23

14:59

14:57

1458

14:15

13:40

15.04

14:57

15:19

1517

1558

14:30

14:50

1441

14:06

15:26

1516

23  Aldershot Farnham & District ‘B’ 46:07
1 EoinCanning (20) 1450 2 CharlieKershaw (14)
3 JoeBlacknell (23) 1635
24  Aldershot Farnham & District ‘A’ 46:18
1 DanielWeston (42) 1542 2 JoshuaGencoRusso(31)
3 TheoDoran (24) 1527
25 WorcesterAC ‘A 46:23
1 SamMorgan (28) 1502 2 AlexPerrin 27)
3 JoshuaWiliams  (25) 1552
26 Birchfield Harriers ‘B° 46:37
1 LukeHarrison (32) 1510 2 DylanKing (33)
3 Romanelewis (26) 15:38
27 Vale Royal AC 46:52
1 CharlieFawkes (49) 1622 2 EdwardPettitt (30)
3 SamWashington (27) 16:.07
28 Bristol AndWestAc ‘A 47:04
1 TedWiloughby (26) 1500 2 NathanMarchant (40)
3 StanHardingHil  (28) 15:17
29 Sale Harriers Manchester 47:28
1 ZenonCaine (16) 14:34 2 OliverClark (29)
3 JohnLewis (29) 1648
30 Cambridge & Coleridge AC ‘B’ 47:38
1 HughDow (48) 1611 2 SamuelMyers (42)
3 ThomasBridger (30) 1542
31 NewportHarriers ‘A 4741
1 ConnorRichards (37) 1522 2 FinleyRichards (34
3 JamesO'Brian (31) 16:39
32 TiptonHarriers 47:43
1 HaydnWatson  (45) 1556 2 LyndenHunt (38)
3 OliverMason (32) 16:.02
33 Rotherham Harriers And AC 48:09
1 BaileyStead (39) 1533 2 CalebBrutyBrown (47)
3 DarnellJoseph  (33) 1511
34 HarboroughAC 48:10
1 WiliamParry (47) 1610 2 GEveleigh (32)
3 TylerChapman  (34) 17:16
35 Bedford & County AC ‘B 4811
1 JackGoodwin (46) 1603 2 Joelawson 41)
3 AidenBrennan  (35) 16:16
36 Bromsgrove AndRedditch 48:33
1 LiamHallahan (40) 1538 2 DavidPeaty (44)
3 AlexanderRoberts (36) 16:32
37 NewportHarriers ‘B®  48:34
1 ThomasShipley (25) 1459 2 JensenCoppen (37)
3 BenDavies 37) 1704
38 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 48:35
1 EliotSmith (55) 1801 2 ThomasHancox  (49)
3 JosephMartin (38) 15:16
39 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ‘B”  49:06
1 BenjaminGardiner (21) 1455 2 CameronSwatton (35)
3 BenWard (39) 1753
40 Bristol And WestAc ‘B’ 49:23
1 CalebOwen (50) 16:32 2 FennWilloughby  (48)
3 JackBannister  (40) 16:23
41 Derby Athletic Club 49:50
1 JolyonLeavesley (24) 1458 2 OliverHolford (43)
3 FreddieBurton  (41) 1752
42  Wolverhampton & Bilston 51:28
1 EthanlLewis (31) 1508 2 LouieLambeth (51)
3 JoelHumpage 42) 1746
43 Charnwood AC ‘B’ 52:13
1 GeorgeFieldng (36) 1520 2 SeamusHurst (45)
3 GabrielHurst (43) 20:.02
44 WorcesterAC ‘B° 53:17
1 JamesDale (53) 1715 2 JoshuaNoon (52)
3 MichaelBliss (44) 1833
S

email graham@race-results.co.uk

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://iww.race-results.co.uk/

14:42

15:.09

15:29

1549

14:23

16:47

16:06

15:45

15:40

15:45

1725

14:44

1552

16:23

16:31

1518

16:18

16:28

17.00

1834

16:51

1729



ERRA National Young Athletes Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham qn sunday 5th Qg¢tober, 201;1,4é

45 Coventry GodivaHarriers ‘B’
1 ConorJelley (51) 1655 2 ChristianRoberts
3 AlexWiliams (45) 2040

46  Solihull & Small Heath AC
1 JackCarter (56) 2249 2 LouisPrice
3 AVisramCipollet (46) 16:27

Incomplete Teams:

City Of Portsmouth AC

1 JoshuaGoldfinch (9) 1418 2 BenCzura

Stroud & District AC
1 JosephMcCoubrie (29) 1503 2 JakeTombs

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow ‘B’

54:13

(50)

56:23

(33)

(13)

(1)

1 JakeWard (30) 1505 2 RossVanHeerde (26)
Shaftesbury BarnetHarriers ‘B’
1 DanielGreenstein (27) 1501 2 MattiHarris (28)
Team Bath Athletics Club
1 JamesGordon (19) 1443 2 JackWosika (36)
Keighley & Craven AC ‘B’
1 CharlieSpencer (44) 1546 2 LauriePetrucci (39)
BurtonAC
1 MylesOHanlon (38) 1532 2 EStackhouse (46)
Reading AC ‘B’
1 HilaryLunn (43) 1544
City Of Norwich AC ‘B’
1 TobyRobinson  (52) 17.04
Charnwood A C ‘C
1 OliverMakin (54) 1746
Fastest of all legs — Provisional
1 Samuel Evans Warrington 13:01
2 Ethan O’Shea Charnwood A 13:34
3 Oscar Millard Herne Hill A 13:40
4 Peter Guy Blackheath A  13:42
5 David Dow Cambridge A  13:43
6 Morgan Enoux Wreake Run 13:47
7  Finn Harvey Shaftesbur A  13:49
8 George Shephard Charnwood A  13:55
9 Harvey Lewis Keighley & A  14:00
10 Ed Blythman Bedford & A 14:02
11 Joseph Georgiades Blackheath A  14:03
12 Samuel Gentry North Some 14:05
= Luke Nuttall Charnwood A  14:05
14 Ben Rollings Reading Ac A  14:06
15 Jordan Jones Warrington 14:13
= Samuel Roberts City Of Sh 14:13
17 Charlie Whitaker City Of Sh 14:15
18 Daniel Swain Birchfield A 1416
19 Joshua Goldfinch City Of Po 14:18
20 Luke Mann Camberley 14:19
= Dominic McDougall Windsor SI A 14:19
22 Max Borgnis Bracknell A 1421
23 James Kingston Tonbridge A 14:22
24 Edward Pettitt Vale Royal 14:23
= Alex Collins North Some 14:23
26 Alex Stapleton Birchfield A 14:27
27 Ryan Shields Birchfield A 14:29
28 Henri Codling Kettering 14:30
= William Mahoney City Of No A 14:30
30 L WatsonQuilter Wreake Run 14:32
31 Pierce Clisham CoventryG A  14:33
32 Zenon Caine Sale Harri 14:34
33 Lucas Hayes Warrington 14:36

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

16:38

17.07

15.09

14:51

15:22

15:33

16:40

1557

1711

36
37

a1
N

107

109

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://iww.race-results.co.uk/

Dylan Bowley
Charlie Kershaw
Judah Yawitch
James Gordon
G Eveleigh

Keir Lundy

Eoin Canning
Adam Ede

Jake Tombs

R WatsonQuilter
Jacob Alley
Benjamin Gardiner
Harry Withers

A Pennington
William Eadon
Owen Brownston
Mark Stringer
Jolyon Leavesley
Rhys Watmough
George Whisken
George Rowland
Freddie Shiret
Thomas Shipley
Ted Willoughby
Daniel Greenstein
Oliver Lock

Jack Johnson
Sam Morgan
Joseph McCoubrie
Louis Hudson
Max Godfrey
Jake Ward

Ethan Lewis
Ben Czura
Joshua GencoRusso
Luke Harrison
Darnell Joseph
Joseph Martin
Cian McKeaney
Ethan Yewings
Stan HardingHill
Ned Craddock

J ChaneyBaxter
Thomas Hancox
Tristan Pearce
Ollie Hall
George Fielding
Ross VanHeerde
Connor Richards
R NewmanBillingt
Lucas Bennett
Theo Doran
Alex Perrin

Finlay Spear
Myles O’Hanlon
Bailey Stead
Matti Harris

Kie Francis
Romane Lewis
Liam Hallahan
Thomas Keenan
Daniel Chahal
Joseph Mott
Finley Richards
Daniel Weston
Thomas Bridger
Hilary Lunn
Lynden Hunt
Samuel Myers
Charlie Spencer
Dylan King

Leon Bradshaw
Joe Lawson
Joshua Williams
Haydn Watson

email graham@race-results.co.uk

Kettering
Aldershot
Shaftesbur
Team Bath
Harborough
Blackheath
Aldershot
Abingdon A
Stroud & D
Wreake Run
Herne Hill
Blackheath
Bracknell
Abingdon A
Leamington
Bedford &
Windsor Sl
Derby Athl
Keighley &
Cambridge
Tonbridge
Shaftesbur
Newport Ha
Bristol An
Shaftesbur
North Some
Camberley
Worcester
Stroud & D
Keighley &
Cambridge
Windsor Sl
Wolverhamp
City Of Po
Aldershot
Birchfield
Rotherham
Royal Sutt
Leamington
Camberley
Bristol An
Herne Hill
City Of No
Royal Sutt
Windsor SI
Bracknell
Charnwood
Windsor Sl
Newport Ha
City Of Sh
Coventry G
Aldershot
Worcester
City Of No
Burton Ac
Rotherham
Shaftesbur
Abingdon A
Birchfield
Bromsgrove
Coventry G
Leamington
Reading Ac
Newport Ha
Aldershot
Cambridge
Reading Ac
Tipton Har
Cambridge
Keighley &
Birchfield
Reading Ac
Bedford &
Worcester
Tipton Har
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ERRA National Young Athletes Road Relays

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 5th October 2014

Laurie Petrucci
Fraser Gordon
Oliver Mason
Jack Goodwin
Oliver Clark

Sam Washington
William Parry
Hugh Dow
Ethan Nellis
Aiden Brennan
Cameron Swatton
Charlie Fawkes
David Peaty

Jack Bannister
A VisramCipollet
Fenn Willoughby
Jensen Coppen
Caleb Owen
Alexander Roberts
Joe Blacknell
Christian Roberts
James O’Brian
Jack Wosika
Nathan Marchant
John Lewis
Seamus Hurst
Conor Jelley
Oliver Holford
Toby Robinson
Ben Davies
Louis Price

E Stackhouse
James Dale
Tyler Chapman
Caleb BrutyBrown
Joshua Noon
Joel Humpage
Oliver Makin
Freddie Burton
Ben Ward

Elliot Smith
Michael Bliss
Louie Lambeth
Gabriel Hurst
Alex Williams
Jack Carter

Keighley &
Tonbridge
Tipton Har
Bedford &
Sale Harri
Vale Royal
Harborough
Cambridge
Kettering
Bedford &
Blackheath
Vale Royal
Bromsgrove
Bristol An
Solihull &
Bristol An
Newport Ha
Bristol An
Bromsgrove
Aldershot
Coventry G
Newport Ha
Team Bath
Bristol An
Sale Harri
Charnwood
Coventry G
Derby Athl
City Of No
Newport Ha
Solihull &
Burton Ac
Worcester
Harborough
Rotherham
Worcester
Wolverhamp
Charnwood
Derby Athl
Blackheath
Royal Sutt
Worcester
Wolverhamp
Charnwood
Coventry G
Solihull &

B
A

B
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